VALUE 19" Industrial Rack-Mount Server Chassis,
2UH, long, black

Product No. 19.99.0119 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.0119

EAN (single piece) 4260133128071

g1

Classic, versatile 19-inch housing with one height unit (2U) for harsh industrial
environments

* Versatile 2U 19" industrial

* Rugged construction and design for harsh industrial environments

* Installation depth: 290mm

e Supports MinilTX, mITX, uATX et ATX - motherboard, max. 305x290mm
* Three 40x40mm fans at the front for better ventilation

* Space for either 1x 3.5 or 2x 2.5 HDD

* Space for the installation of a FLEX-ATX power supply (not included)

* Controls: Power button / Reset button

* LED: power supply / hard disk activity / network activity / overheating alarm / power failure
* Front connector: 2x USB2.0

* Colour: Black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group PC casing

Product type Industrial PC casing

Colour black

Scope of delivery Housing, screw assortment, mounting bracket for optional 1U

PSU



5.25 slots

3.5 slots

Dimensions (HxWxD)
Front connectors
Power supply unit
Fan front

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

3

1x internal (HDD), 1x external (FDD)
89 x 485 x 615 mm

2x USB 3.0

without PSU (Flex ATX standard)
3x 80 mm, built-in

89 mm

485 mm

615 mm

8.72 kg

200 mm

560 mm

720 mm

9.58 kg



