VALUE 19" Industrial Rack-Mount Server Chassis, 2UH, long, black

Product No.	19.99.0119
Manufacturer	VALUE
Manufacturer No.	19.99.0119
EAN (single piece)	4260133128071





Classic, versatile 19-inch housing with one height unit (2U) for harsh industrial environments

- Versatile 2U 19" industrial
- Rugged construction and design for harsh industrial environments
- Installation depth: 290mm
- Supports MiniITX, mITX, μATX et ATX motherboard, max. 305x290mm
- Three 40x40mm fans at the front for better ventilation
- Space for either 1x 3.5 or 2x 2.5 HDD
- Space for the installation of a FLEX-ATX power supply (not included)
- Controls: Power button / Reset button
- LED: power supply / hard disk activity / network activity / overheating alarm / power failure
- Front connector: 2x USB2.0
- Colour: Black

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	PC casing
Product type	Industrial PC casing
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	Housing, screw assortment, mounting bracket for optional 1U PSU

5.25 slots	3
3.5 slots	1x internal (HDD), 1x external (FDD)
Dimensions (HxWxD)	89 x 485 x 615 mm
Front connectors	2x USB 3.0
Power supply unit	without PSU (Flex ATX standard)
Fan front	3x 80 mm, built-in
Height	89 mm
Width	485 mm
Depth	615 mm
Weight	8.72 kg
Height of packaging (single piece)	200 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	560 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	720 mm
Package weight (single piece)	9.58 kg